

Win 1 of 5 Market Vouchers! Dandenong Market

T 03 9701 3850

E info@dandenongmarket.com.au

W dandenongmarket.com.au

Market

Cnr Clow and Cleeland St, Dandenong VIC 3175

Postal address

PO Box 7022 Dandenong VIC 3175

Market opening hours

We are open every Sunday, Tuesday, Friday and Saturday (except public holidays)

ABN 25 159 177 492







This is a game of skill.

The competition opens 12am Friday 14 January 2022 (AEST) and closes 11:59pm Friday 1 April 2022 (AEST). Entries received before or after these dates will not be eligible.

The Promoter is Dandenong Market Pty Ltd, 40 Cleeland Street Dandenong.

To enter the prize draw you must complete the entry details on the competition webpage. No purchase is necessary.

Entrants will need to outline in 25 words or less what they love most about Dandenong Market. Winners will be selected by a panel of three judges.

One entry per person. Multiple submissions will not be eligible.

This competition is open to all Australian residents excluding employees, stallholders and their immediate families of the Promoter and its associated agencies and companies.

The prize is not redeemable for cash, credit or product and no exchanges are offered. The Promoter accepts no responsibility for any variation in the value of the prize (or part thereof).

The prize is five Dandenong Market vouchers to the value of \$100. There will be five winners chosen and each winner will receive one voucher each.

The vouchers must be collected from the Dandenong Market Management office.

The draw will take place at Dandenong Market Management office on Friday 15 April 2022 and the winners will be notified. The winners have 15 working days to acknowledge receipt or there will be a redraw.

The vouchers must be used before December 2024.

For any travel requirements to attend Dandenong Market, all costs associated with the prize, including but not limited to transport to and/or from the venue and all other ancillary costs are the responsibility of the winners. Each prize is not transferable, not refundable or redeemable for cash. The prize cannot be sold, auctioned or given away. The Promoter takes no responsibility for any variations in prize values.

The Promoter reserves the right to disqualify any entrant for tampering with the competition process or attempting to act in a fraudulent or dishonest manner.

The Promoter shall not be liable for any loss or damage whatsoever which is suffered (including but not limited to indirect or consequential loss) or for any personal injury suffered or sustained in connection with the prizes except for any liability that cannot be excluded by law.



The Dandenong Market Privacy Policy outlines the practices adopted by Dandenong Market for the management of personal information. It is designed to give individuals an understanding of the types of personal information Dandenong Market collects, and how it is used, stored, disclosed and accessed.

The purpose of collecting personal information during this competitions helps Dandenong Market contact winning entrants.

Acceptance of the prize/s shall be deemed to be an acknowledgement and acceptance of these terms and conditions.